

The Horse Park at Woodside

3674 SAND HILL RD WOODSIDE, CA 94062











Notice: 2023 Annual Members' Meeting



Photo Courtesy of Kristin Dokoza

NOTICE OF ANNUAL MEMBERS' MEETING 2023 Annual Meeting of The Horse Park at Woodside

Tuesday, November 28th, 2023 at 6 PM

This will be a virtual meeting. Please connect:

Meeting ID meet.google.com/wwc-npdx-ocp

Phone Numbers (US)+1 337-346-2503

PIN: 356 933 738#
More phone numbers

All members are urged to attend The Horse Park at Woodside's Annual Members' Meeting.

We will be electing new members to the Board of Governors, providing an update on The Horse Park at Woodside and end with an open forum for any questions or concerns you may have.

Whether or not you are able to attend, you are strongly encouraged to fill out and return a proxy by *November 28, 2023 at 12:00 Noon* so that you may be represented at the meeting.

Please click on the button below to upload the Proxy for the 2023 Annual Members' Meeting.

Proxy for the 2023 Annual Members' Meeting

To return your proxy, you may:

- Save the proxy as a pdf and email it to info@horsepark.org; or
- Mail the proxy to The Horse Park at Woodside, P.O. Box 620010, Woodside, CA 94062; or
- Fill in and sign the proxy, scan it, then email to <u>info@horsepark.org</u>; or
- Drop the proxy in the drop box at The Horse Park Office.

Thank you for your continued support of The Horse Park at Woodside. It is a pleasure to serve you and we look forward to hearing from you.

-The Horse Park at Woodside Management Team

The Horse Park at Woodside | www.horsepark.org Mailing Address: P.O. Box 620010, Woodside, CA 94062

The Horse Park at Woodside | 3674 Sand Hill Road, Woodside, CA 94062

<u>Unsubscribe info@horsepark.org</u>

<u>Update Profile | Constant Contact Data Notice</u>

Sent byinfo@horsepark.orgpowered by

